END LUGS Peninsular Mounting Style: MH ]4

Heavy Duty Steel Air Cylinder
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1375] 114 x 1.625(1 3/8-12 x 1.6251 1/8°=12 x 1625] 1 1/4°—12 x 2.500] 1999 3.267] 625].312 1125 J— p— 3734 3000 1625] 78752750
1.750[1 1/4°-12 x 2.000(1 3/4"-12 x 2000(1 1/2°-12 x 2,000 1 1/2™-12 x 3.000{ 2.374|3.67| .50 |.312 1.500 — | 3734|3000 1875 8125 (3,000
200001 1/2°-12 x 2250 212 x 22501 3/4°-12 x 2.250( 1 3/4"-12 x 3:500| 2624|3812 | 875|312 [1.688 —_ 4312|3750 2000/ 82503125
2500 7;8'—12 x 30002 1/2°~12 x 3.000(2 1;4'—12 x 3,000 217:—12 x 4500( 3124|3812 [1.000 | 312 | 2.062 —| 4312|3750 2250|8500 (3,375
300012 1/4°-12 x 3500 312 x 3.500[2 3/4"-12 x 3.500{2 3/4"-12 x 5.500| 3.749| 4.700(1.000| 375 | 2625 —| 55624500 2250|8500 (3,375
£.000 [gs0b Vi1 x 3500[3 /212 x 33008 1412 8 3500 3 1/#°12  6:500| 249| 5200|000 | 75 sooo| 500 3/4 | - |~ | 1125| 625 | 2062) 25| 2000 1500 | 750 | 938 | 5125 450| 375 6435 .688| oo | 775|625 | e
4000] 312 x 4000 412 x 4000[3 3/4°-12 x 4000(3 3/4"-12 x 7.500| 4.749|5.700{1.000| 375 |3.375 —| £.562|5.500 2250|8500 (3,375
4500[3 1/4°-12 x 45004 1/2°~12 x 45004 1/4°-12 x 4500{ 4 1/4°-12 x 8250 5.249|6.200|1.000 | 375 | 3875 —| 7.062)6.000 2250|8500 (3,375
50003 1/2°-12 x 5,000 512 x 5,000[# 3/4"-12 x 5.000(4 3/4"-12 x 9.000| 5.7486.700{1.000| 375 |4.250 —| 7.562|6.500 2250|8500 (3,375
5500]  4"-12 x 5.500(5 1/2-12 x 5.500(5 1/4°-12 x 5.500(5 1/4°-12 x 10.000] 6.248| 7.125[1.000| 375 |4.625 1.380| 060 7.938)7.000 2250 8.500(3.375
1.750[1 1/4"-12 x 2.000(1 3/4"-12 x 2.000[1 1/2°-12 x 2.000] 1 1/2°-12 x 3.000[ 2.374| 3812 750312 [1.500 4312|3750 1875 9.562 3,062
20001 1/2°-12 x 2250 27-12 x 2.250)1 3/4°-12 x 2.250( 1 3/4"-12 x 3.500| 2624|3812 | 875|312 [1.688 4312|3750 2.000| 9.6883.187
2500(1 7/8°-12 x 3.000(2 1/2°-12 x 3,000[2 1/4°-12 x 3.000( 2 1/4"-12 x 4500] 3424|3812 {1.000| 312 |2.062 4312|3750 2250 9.9383.437
300012 1/4°-12 x 3500 3-12 x 3.500{2 3/4"-12 x 3.500{2 3/4"-12 x 5.500| 3.749| 4.700(1.000| 375 | 2625 5562|4500 2250 9.938 (3437
10.000|3500[2 1/2°-12 x 3.500[3 1/2°~12 x 3.500(3 1/4"-12 x 3,500] 3 1/4"12 x 6.500{ 4249(5.200|1.000 | 375 |3.000 10625 1 |---|-— |1.3125| .625|2.688625(2.250| 2000| .875|1.062|6.375 [10.450|4.250 |7.920 | 512 |6.062|5.000| 9.000| .750 |2.250| 9.938 |3.437
4000] 312 x 4000 412 x 4000[3 3/4°-12 x 4000{3 3/4"-12 x 7.500| 4.748|5.700(1.000| 375 |3.375 6.562|5.500 2250 9.9383.437
4500[3 1/4°-12 x 45004 1/2°~12 x 45004 1/4°-12 x 4500{ 4 1/4°-12 x 8.250| 5.2496.200|1.000| 575 |3.875 7.062)6.000 2250 9.938(3.437
50003 1/2°-12 x 5,000 512 x 5,000[# 3/4"-12 x 5.000(4 3/4"-12 x 9.000| 5.7486.700{1.000| 375 |4.250 7.562|6.500 2250 9.938 3437
5500] 412 x 5.500(5 1/2"-12 x 5.500(5 1/4°-12 x 5.500(5 1/4°-12 x 10.000] 6.249| 7.125 [1.000| 375 |4.625 7.9387.000 2250 9.938[3.437
20001 1/8-12 x 2250 212 x 2.2501 3/4"-12 x 2.250[ 1 3/4"-12 x 3:500] 2624|3812 | .875] 312 [1.688 4312|3750 2000 (10188]3.187
2500[1 7/8%-12 x 3.000(2 1/2-12 x 3.000[2 1/8°-12 x 3.000{ 2 1/4"-12 x 4500] 3124 | 3812 1.000| 312 |2.062 4312|3750 2250(10.438[3.437
3000[2 17412 x 3500] 312 x 350002 3;4'—12 x 35002 3;4'—12 x 5.500( 3.749)4.700{1.000 . 375| 2625 5562|4500 2250(10.438[3.437
3500[2 1/2°12 x 35003 1/2°~12 x 3.500[3 1/4°-12 x 3.500{ 3 1/4°-12 x 6.500| 4.249{5.200|1.000| 575 |3.000 . £.062|5.000 2250 10.438(3.437
12,0000 000 12w 40| £-12 % 40003 3412 ¢ 40003 3/4°12 x 700|474 700|100 375 335 27| 1.3125| 6253312 625( 2250 | 2.000| 875 1.062] 687512450/ 4750 (9405 | 812 | e 'ery  9500] 750 | 5e0 Licclte
4500[3 1/4°-12 x 4.500(4 1/2°-12 x 4.500[4 1/8°-12 x 4500( 4 1/4"-12 x 8.250| 5.2486.200(1.000| 375 |3.875 7.062{6.000 2250(10.438[3.437
5.000[3 1/2°-12 x 5.000]  5™-12 x 5,000(+ 3/4°-12 x 5.000|4 3/4"~12 x 9.000| 5.743|6.700|1.000 .75 | 4.250 7.562)6.500 2250 10.438(3.437
5500] 412 x 5.500(5 1/2"-12 x 5,500(5 1/4"-12 x 5.500(5 1/4°-12 x 10.000] 6.249| 7.125[1.000| 375 | 4625 7.9387.000 2.250(10.438(3.437
25001 7/8%-12 x 3.000(2 1/2-12 x 3,000[2 1/4°-12 x 3.000( 2 1/4"-12 x 4500|3424 (3812 | 312 2,062 4312{375
300012 1/4°-12 x 3500 3-12 x 3.500[2 3/4"-12 x 3500{2 3/4"-12 x 5500\ 3749|4700 | 375|2625 5,562 4500
3500[2 1/2°-12 x 3.500(3 1/2-12 x 3.500[3 1/4°-12 x 3500( 3 1/4"-12 x 6500 4249|5200 | 375|3.000 6.062{5.000
714.000\4000| 312 x 4000( 4712 x 4000[3 3/4"-12 x 40003 3/4"12 x 7.500{ 4.7495.700|1.000 |.375 |3.375 14.750| 1 14| ——- | - |1.500| .750 3812 [ 625(2.750| 2.250]1.000]1.250| 8.125 |14.450|5.625 [10.889] 938 |6.562 5,500 11.125.875 | 2.250|11.875]3.688
4500[3 1/4°-12 x 45004 1/2°~12 x 45004 1/4°-12 x 4500( 4 1/4°-12 x 8.250|5.240(6.200| | 3753875 7.062{6.000
5.000[31/2°-12 x 50000 512 x 5,000[4 3/4™-12 x 5.000(4 3/4"12 x 9.000|5.749(6.700|  |375 4250 7.562)6.500
5500] 412 x 5.500(5 1/2-12 x 5.500(5 1/4°-12 x 5500(5 1/4"-12 x 10.000|6.248|7.125| | 375|4625 7.938|7.000
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